FILE NAME: SPEC-CFM100M-V0101, REVISION: Preliminary
1
︳
 CFM100M SERIES
  100W MEDICAL OPEN FRAME
  AC-DC  MODULES
  WITH PFC
Features

MAX.
LOAD
MIN.
LOAD
RIPPLE
&
NOISE
VOLTAGE
ACCURACY
LINE
REGULATION
LOAD
REGULATION % EFF.
CFM100M050 5V 20A 0A 2% ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 86% Typ.
CFM100M090 9V 11.2A 0A 1% ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 88% Typ.
CFM100M120 12V 8.4A 0A 1% ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 89% Typ.
CFM100M150 15V 6.7A 0A 1% ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 89% Typ.
CFM100M180 18V 5.6A 0A 1% ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 90% Typ.
CFM100M240 24V 4.2A 0A 1% ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 91% Typ.
CFM100M480 48V 2.1A 0A 1% ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 91% Typ.
“Go to www.cincon.com for additional technical information”
james
psui-singleline
FILE NAME: SPEC-CFM100M-V0101, REVISION: Preliminary